
  協康會 Heep Hong Society 
 

Provides early intervention for children with special needs  
 

Heep Hong Society Grand Raffle 2011 

Raffle tickets will be available for sale at all Heep Hong centres from 8 April to 2 June 2011 and at over 20 
different public venues in Hong Kong on selected dates as set out below. You are also welcome to place an 
order by completing the form below. Thank you for your generous support! 

Code Date Time Location 

1 9-Apr Sat 1230-1800 Tai Po Plaza 

2 10-Apr Sun 1000-1800 Taikoo MTR 

3 14-Apr Thurs 1000-1800 Wo Che Shopping Center 

4 16-Apr Sat 1230-1800 Hunghom MTR 

5 16-Apr Sat 1230-1800 Ma On Shan Centre 

6 16-Apr Sat 1230-1800 New Yuen Long Plaza 

7 16-Apr Sat 1230-1800 Whampoa Garden 

8 17-Apr Sun 1000-1800 Kwai Fong MTR 

9 30-Apr Sat 1230-1800 Tuen Mun Town Plaza 

10 4-May Wed 1000-1800 HSBC Building 

12 7-May Sat 1230-1800 HSBC Building 

13 7-May Sat 1230-1800 Admiralty MTR 

14 7-May Sat 1230-1800 Chai Wan MTR 

15 12-May Thurs 1000-1800 Kwun Tong MTR 

16 14-May Sat 1230-1800 Amoy Plaza  (To be confirmed) 

17 14-May Sat 1230-1800 Citygate 

18 18-May Wed 1000-1800 Po Lam MTR 

19 20-May Fri 1000-1800 Tsing Yi City  

20 21-May Sat 1230-1800 Olympian City 

21 22-May Sun 1000-1800 Olympian City 

22 24-May Tues 1000-1800 Sheung Shui Wet Market  

 
I would like to support the Grand Raffle 2011 by:  
 
□ Buy tickets:    books (HK$200 per book with 10 tickets) Total amount:  

Name: Mr/ Mrs/ Ms 

Telephone:  Email:  

Address:  

Please return the form and any cheques (payable to Heep Hong Society) to Corporate Development Department.  
For enquiries, please call 3618 6326. 
Address: G1, Tung Yu House, Tai Hang Tung Estate, Kowloon  Fax: 2776 1837  Email: cdd@heephong.org 


